
R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  73
Duffy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brodowski 10.007 12058 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  66
Drusy 103.00 37 4 0 57NQ 0 0Jorczak 01.3313 20060 0 0
Oreio 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Deehr-Lewis 00.0014 16059 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  135 SCT:  78
Zeeva 62.71 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Dixon 02.152 08037 90 0
Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.003 08008 0 0
Bubba 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schwink 10.001 08038 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  73
Bryce 72.05 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Hunter 01.876 12013 95 0
Reggie 93.60 20 3 0 35NQ 1 0Emanuel 01.445 12042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  66
Mickey 40.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Magni 03.3612 20050 0 0
Matilda 56.73 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Bray 02.4111 20053 0 0
Verb 45.50 0 1 3 25NQ 1 1DeWitt 03.0110 20054 0 0
Kricket 51.87 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Magni 02.649 20055 0 0
Dugan 52.65 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wisner 02.608 20306 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  67
Spanky 99.18 32 5 0 67NQ 0 2Caperna-Ford 01.3818 24056 0 0
Gryphon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ashcom 10.0017 24057 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  148 SCT:  71
BeBe 66.74 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Fletcher 02.221 08009 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  68
Reagan 58.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunt 02.552 12295 100 0
Lottie 72.41 4 2 1 23NQ 0 0Gerhart 02.045 12010 0 0
Tattoo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carter 10.004 12011 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seideman 10.003 12012 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  151 SCT:  65
KT 52.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gerhart 02.8810 16017 100 0
Lydia 61.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gage 02.4711 16016 100 0
Stormy 55.96 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Christie 02.707 16300 95 0
Rex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hunt 10.0012 16014 0 0
Reagan 61.67 0 4 2 30NQ 3 0Senneff 02.459 16019 0 0
Grady 44.37 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Puro 03.408 16297 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  63
Maia 49.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Parrish 03.0819 20022 100 0
Angelina 62.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wintz 02.4415 20027 100 0
Kip 47.02 0 0 13 5Q 0 0Terrell 03.2514 20028 95 0
Wynne 71.72 8 2 0 26NQ 0 0Goldman 02.1321 16047 0 0
Holly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bippus 10.0020 20021 0 0
Piper 54.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Silverman 02.7918 20023 0 0
Bliss 57.99 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Closson 02.6416 20026 0 0
Rain 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.0013 20301 0 0
Trace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gardiner 00.0017 20024 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  153 SCT:  65
Chip 41.20 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Barto 03.7126 24030 95 0
Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0027 24029 0 0
Captain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brayton 00.0025 24031 0 0
Muse 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Torok 00.0024 24311 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  68
Jose 47.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potter 03.3220 08128 100 0
Gizelle 54.59 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 02.8918 08131 0 0
Livvie 53.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 02.9817 08293 0 0
Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Olenginski 00.0019 08129 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  64
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0042 12151 0 0
Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Freundlich 00.0041 12152 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  62
Amber 67.37 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Summersgill 02.4072 16172 0 0
Ozma 64.30 2 1 1 21NQ 2 1Campbell-Swank 02.5271 16296 0 0
Kola 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harrison 00.0070 16299 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  59
Pizzazz 54.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.06134 20234 100 0
Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.00135 20025 0 0
Jack 56.67 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Wisner 02.93146 20193 0 0
Edward 38.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0West 04.27143 20251 0 0
Clay 56.88 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Matthews 02.92142 20257 0 0
Zuni 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fenstermacher 10.00141 20302 0 0
Mackenzie 61.85 2 2 0 16NQ 1 0Sullivan 02.68140 20303 0 0
Trevi 52.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.19139 20304 0 0
Mellie 56.31 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Berkoff 02.95138 20305 0 0
Joey 55.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McQuate 03.01137 20307 0 0
Marley 62.35 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Rooney 02.66136 20308 0 0
Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.00145 20219 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  166 SCT:  62
Celia 49.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.39180 24266 0 0

9/21/2014 Page 2 of 7 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Barcardi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weinstein 10.00179 24310 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  68
Trixie 41.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.8313 08121 100 26
Dallas 42.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Syner 03.764 08134 100 25
Crush 45.41 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.4812 08122 100 22
Cinder 45.97 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.446 08132 100 22
Daisy 51.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.079 08126 100 16
Brooke 54.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 02.887 08130 100 13
Audrey 56.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 02.8115 08117 100 11
Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kennedy 10.0016 08116 0 0
Annie 62.87 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Teeter 02.5114 08120 0 0
Dandy 70.91 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Brav 02.2311 08124 0 0
Austin 51.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.098 08127 0 0
Ace 53.84 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0MacLeod 02.935 08133 0 0
Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pfaltzgraff 00.0010 08125 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  64
Abby 38.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barkan 04.1133 12145 100 25
Dash 42.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.7439 12138 100 21
Hogan 43.06 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wilson 03.6726 12156 100 20
Viva 43.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.6240 12136 100 20
Rockee 45.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 03.4734 12144 100 18
Tweek 46.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.3924 12159 100 17
Rosie Cotton 46.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 03.3729 12149 100 17
Soozie 47.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.3530 12148 100 16
Haley 47.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.3238 12139 100 16
Pansy 47.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.3025 12158 100 16
Alice 48.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pirrone 03.2928 12150 100 15
Audra 53.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stevenson 02.9835 12143 100 10
Morgan 57.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 02.7436 12141 100 6
Allie 55.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barkan 02.8637 12140 0 0
Petey 81.97 17 0 0 51NQ 0 0Earle 01.9331 12147 49 0
Bowen 43.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Morgan 03.6127 12154 0 0
Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conatser 00.0032 12146 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  62
Rosie 35.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.5363 16174 100 26
Dai 42.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McQuate 03.7962 16176 100 19
Chloe 43.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.7668 16163 100 18
Samba 45.90 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Arose 03.5355 16184 100 16
Zuri 48.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.3559 16179 100 13
Mitzi 51.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.1452 16189 100 10
Kimma 53.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 03.0360 16178 100 8
Bolt 53.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 03.0267 16167 100 8
Elvira 54.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 02.9869 16160 100 7
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Buddy 55.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 02.9254 16185 100 6
Winston 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cashwiler 10.0066 16168 0 0
Nick 48.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mennel 03.3565 16171 0 0
Shamus 63.09 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Dixon 02.5764 16173 97 0
Vivian! 51.43 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Desvigne 03.1561 16177 0 0
Piper 75.49 13 1 0 44NQ 0 0Young 02.1558 16180 0 0
Flirt 45.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ackley 03.5357 16182 0 0
Xena 45.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.5556 16183 0 0
Bridget 56.99 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hedderick 02.8453 16188 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  59
Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Andrews 00.0095 20244 0 0
Winkle 33.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tovino 04.9188 20253 100 25
Whip 34.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Tovino 04.82116 20213 100 24
Sheila 34.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.77103 20236 100 24
Java 37.32 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Silverman 04.4592 20247 100 21
Ranger 37.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.41123 20204 100 21
Pi 38.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Emanuel 04.27120 20208 100 20
Piper 40.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.1293 20246 100 18
Cody 40.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 04.09104 20233 100 18
Oakley 40.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Danielsen 04.0799 20240 100 18
Boo 42.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 03.92114 20218 100 16
Bodi 43.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luzynski 03.80115 20216 100 15
Rayne 43.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Littman 03.79132 20191 100 15
Jasper 43.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGavin 03.77113 20220 100 15
Spring 44.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.71121 20207 100 14
Grey 44.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.71125 20202 100 14
TJ 45.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.64106 20231 100 13
Mia 49.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.35112 20222 100 9
Zuri 50.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.3091 20249 100 8
Minnie 50.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 03.29122 20206 100 8
Gracie 51.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCorry 03.24101 20238 100 7
Brady 54.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ries 03.05131 20194 100 4
Goose 33.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DeWitt 04.97133 20190 0 0
Bensen 47.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Keeshen 03.47130 20195 0 0
Summer 70.16 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Benfield 02.37129 20196 67 0
Splash 37.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Glass 04.40128 20197 0 0
Fusion 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00127 20198 0 0
Sin 53.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Torok 03.10124 20203 0 0
Batman 51.85 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Posner 03.20119 20209 0 0
Jackson 42.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kerensky 03.93118 20211 0 0
Quest 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mulcahey 10.00117 20212 0 0
Jane 42.68 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Artymyshyn 03.89111 20223 0 0
Samie 43.16 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dauer 03.85110 20225 0 0
Poppet 37.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 04.48109 20227 0 0
Mason 64.95 5 1 0 20NQ 1 0Thompson 02.56108 20228 0 0
Nemesis 50.28 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Thompson 03.3085 20229 0 0
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Launch 56.92 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Chernack 02.92107 20230 0 0
Kim 47.60 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Schmitt 03.49105 20232 0 0
Triton 34.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DeSipio 04.86102 20237 0 0
Honky Tonk 36.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bartell 04.52100 20239 0 0
Cooper 41.55 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Cirelli 04.0098 20241 0 0
Brooke 58.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Seidel 02.8397 20242 0 0
Soleil 54.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Campbell-Swank 03.0696 20243 0 0
Lane 57.72 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Zislin 02.8894 20245 0 0
Sunny 47.43 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Davis 03.5090 20250 0 0
Brash 40.71 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Closson 04.0886 20255 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wirkowski 00.00126 20199 0 0
Miss Mae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Benfield 00.0089 20252 0 0
Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0087 20254 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  166 SCT:  62
Fiona 35.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.72160 24284 100 26
River 38.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 04.27170 24270 100 23
TJ 43.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 03.82165 24276 100 18
Swoosh 45.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.64158 24286 100 16
Lady 47.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 03.49171 24268 100 14
B-Buster 51.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.21161 24281 100 10
Iko 55.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 02.97169 24271 100 6
Comet 68.17 6 2 1 38NQ 1 1Bodine 02.44178 24259 0 0
Banshee 42.23 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kreiser 03.93177 24260 0 0
Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.00176 24262 0 0
Alice 53.39 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Carberry 03.11175 24263 0 0
Ringo 52.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mogerley 03.18174 24264 0 0
Crockett 60.95 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Schwartz 02.72173 24265 0 0
Trace 64.77 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Pisch 02.56172 24267 0 0
Bianca 77.81 15 2 0 55NQ 1 0Melcher 02.13168 24272 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cody 10.00167 24274 0 0
Madison 89.06 27 3 0 96NQ 0 0Sausker 01.86166 24275 0 0
Dazzle 41.17 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Barkan 04.03164 24277 0 0
Bow 61.03 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Baycar 02.72163 24278 0 0
Bacchus 54.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Callaway 03.03162 24279 0 0
Duke 54.03 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Potter 03.07159 24285 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  166 SCT:  59
Glance 37.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dos 04.41181 26288 100 21
Mr. T 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.00182 26287 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  135 SCT:  78
Honey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rezende 10.004 08033 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  72
Cobba 56.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bray 02.4315 20034 100 0
William 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rivkin 10.0016 20005 0 0
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R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  151 SCT:  70
Peyton 53.02 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Mount 02.856 12002 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  153 SCT:  70
Libby 64.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Skilton 02.3722 20291 100 0
Dash 95.25 25 3 0 65NQ 0 0Deutsch 01.6123 20004 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  64
Diesel 70.49 6 1 1 33NQ 4 1Thompson 02.3584 16289 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  67
Zada 62.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0MacLeod 02.67157 20105 0 0
Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kennedy 10.00155 20292 0 0
Bert 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tiger 00.00156 20290 0 0

R

SUN 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  158 SCT:  73
Bret 58.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fedick 02.691 04066 100 14
Ginny Sue 64.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 02.463 04064 0 0
Poppi Seed 95.00 22 2 0 81NQ 0 1Cornelius 01.662 04065 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  69
Steel 50.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.1121 08072 100 18
Jett 50.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brownlee 03.1523 08067 0 0
Ella 63.58 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Fedick 02.4922 08068 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  67
Buddy 51.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.1743 12088 100 15
Bella 56.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Coleman 02.8549 12082 100 10
Webster 63.22 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Seideman 02.5648 12083 100 3
Maggie 84.62 17 1 0 56NQ 0 0Sausker 01.9147 12084 0 0
Bertie 60.95 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kramer 02.6646 12085 0 0
Scout 76.11 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Pollard 02.1345 12086 73 0
Angie 63.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Billman 02.5644 12087 0 0
Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0051 12080 0 0
Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0050 12081 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  64
Dallas 35.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.6781 16092 100 28
Roxie 47.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.4777 16098 100 16
Grace 49.21 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Seidel 03.3780 16093 100 14
Carly 50.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Zislin 03.2782 16090 100 13
Grady 53.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.0978 16097 100 10
Riley 55.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schelling 02.9879 16095 100 8

9/21/2014 Page 6 of 7 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Poet 59.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Caperna-Ford 02.7873 16103 100 4
Cache 62.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Caperna-Ford 02.6583 16089 0 0
Casey 53.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cramer 03.0876 16099 0 0
Boone 46.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Melendez 03.5975 16101 0 0
Mya 65.36 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Baycar 02.5474 16102 97 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  67
Zara 43.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fenstermacher 03.79148 20113 100 23
Muggs 51.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.21154 20104 100 15
Skyy 56.35 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miller 02.95147 20115 100 10
Bogie 46.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Crane 03.56153 20106 0 0
Jake 91.54 24 2 0 82NQ 0 0Ontscherenki 01.81152 20108 0 0
Oliver 45.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dauer 03.65151 20109 0 0
Sally 82.34 15 2 1 60NQ 2 0Buzhaker 02.02150 20110 0 0
Mickey 48.37 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.43149 20111 0 0
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